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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65

ID
212
213
96

327
328
97

329
153
154
466
98

292
99

293
100
286
287
238
330
331
204
239
101
464
332
102
333
312
334
103
335
336
155
337
338
294
240
104
339
233
234
105
106
205
107
481
340
178
241
191
108
192
341
313
342
242
109
206
110
243
343
344
295
296
156

Nimi

Aarnivuo Milja
Aarnivuo Sini

Af Hallstrom Joel
Afanassiev Nikita
Ahlroos Aapo
Ahonen Helmi
Ahvenainen Essi
Alanen Annika
Alanen Jani
Barber David
Bashkirova Varvara
Batluk Nikita
Belozjorova Diana
Belozjorova Lada
Bentlib Mariam
Bergstrom Anu
Bergstrom Erika
Beszteri Greta
Beszteri Istvan
Buda Buda
Byskov Jon
Chaker Alexandra
Cherikov Maximilian
Chirkin Alexander
Connell Harri
Edwards Anna
Ehrenpreis Sandra
Einto Eetu
Eloranta Silja
Engstrom Wilma
Envalds Kasper
Eriksson Oona
Erlund Henri
Ervasti Emmi
Fedotov Stepan
Filippovits Elias
Fitzpatrick Lilly
Fokin Elis
Forsman Ada
Forsskahl Isabella
Forsskahl Theresa
Freudenthal llja
Freystétter Stella
Froblom Sini
Fyhr Alexander
Gramén Isak
Grundstrom Ida
Guljajeva Vlada
Guth Daniella
Haara Reetta
Hakkarainen Ada
Hakkarainen Heta
Haltia Nina
Hatanpaa Henry
Hautaméki Laura
Haverinen Helmi
Havo Topi
Heikkila Krista
Heinimaki Lotta
Heinola Tony
Heinonen Daniel
Heinonen Samuel
Heitkova Alina
Hiekkonen Milana
Hildén Elisa

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2014

Aika: 13:32:09

Osallistujaluettelo Kaikki
Kilpailu: Vantaan Parskeet
Kilpailun paikkakunta: Vantaa

Jarjestgja: Vanders

Synt
2005
2003
1997
2003
2004
2003
2005
2003
2000
2003
2005
2003
2000
2006
2001
1996
1996
2004
1973
1983
2000
2004
2004
1995
2001
2004
2005
2001
2004
2001
2001
2004
2003
2004
2001
2002
2003
2003
2005
2001
2001
2002
2003
1995
2002
2001
2002
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
1999
2000
2002
2004
2002
1995
2003
2003
2006
1998
2004
2004
1999

Seura
SiWa
SiWa
HSS
Vanders
Vanders
HSS
Vanders
HTU
HTU
Vanders
HSS

SD

HSS

SD

HSS
RaisU
RaisU
Cetus
Vanders
Vanders
SiHy
Cetus
HSS
EKRAN
Vanders
HSS
Vanders
SCN
Vanders
HSS
Vanders
Vanders
HTU
Vanders
Vanders
SD
Cetus
HSS
Vanders
ESS
ESS
HSS
HSS
SiHy
HSS

HU
Vanders
HyUS
Cetus
KeUi
HSS
KeUi
Vanders
SCN
Vanders
Cetus
HSS
SiHy
HSS
Cetus
Vanders
Vanders
SD

SD

HTU

Lisenssi Lajit

05A210 1111519
03A755 191517
97A209 18
03A596 2
04A285 61220 24
03A160 5913171925
05A073 1
03A227 151113
00A726 210121820
03A903 2
05A240 59
03A356 612
00A887 1319
06A129 15
01A816 15
96A631 5923
96A630 111725
04A257 51123
73A066 1218
83A125 6
00B203 6101420
04A010 51125
04A361 610

426
01A950 61218
04A597 923
05A316 111
01A927 614
04A171 17 25
01B129 1513
01A496 4102028
04A619 19
03A226 2610162024
04A427 1
01A458 61220 24
02A955 61014
03A426 13
03A811 261014
05A178 151519
01B300 111
01B298 111
02A559 261014
03A735 15913
95A029 111725
02A637 24142026
01B058 24
02A014 913151727
04A365 1511151925
05A029 1519
04A530 1719
05A123 59
05A191 1923
99A009 72125
00A797 610
02B079 119
04A256 1591721
02A601 261014
95A228 7
03A644 15913
03A613 2620
06A068 220
98B067 418 22 26
04A627 1
04A625 15
99A961 511
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#
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67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

ID
157
304
111

244
345
346
112
158
245
113
193
476
114
246
347
348
214
314
215
194
349
247
315
248
249
350
468
351
250
316
115
251
216
352
353
305
235
252
253
354
116
283
317
159
207
297
355
160
254
255
256
298
356
357
358
359
195
360
361
117
362
318
161
118
363
364
208
119
365
366
306
236

Nimi

Hildén Topias
Himanto liris
Hirvo Maija
Hirvonen Jannika
Hjelm Matias
Hjelm Roosa
Holtari Aki
Honkanen lida
Huhtala Alexander
Huovinen Julia
Huttunen Kristian
Hyvénen Johanna
Hamalainen Aarne
Héijer Saga
Horkké Alma
Horkké Ella

lanes Heikki Konsta
livari Viivi

Ingberg Emma
Innamaa Peppi
Jaakkola Joonas
Janhunen Mattias
Jantunen Anna
Jauhiainen Jutta
Johansson Kristian
Jokipii Taru
Juhkam Jan Karol
Junninen Tapio
Juurakko Veerti
Juvonen Miro
Jarvela liris
Kaasinen Aapo
Kallas Agneta
Kallionpéa Leo
Kallunki Essi
Kanerva Enni
Kapanen Emmi
Karpela lisa
Karttunen Leo
Karttunen Meri
Karvo Kaius
Katajisto Mika
Katajisto Ville-veikko
Kauppinen Samu
Kauppinen Veera
Kaznakov Kaznakov
Kerman Jens
Ketola Anna
Kettunen Ellen
Keurulainen Auri
Khanoukaev Mihail
Khrishchenovich Markku
Kiiski Antti
Kilpeldinen Jenna
Kilpeldinen Tiia
Kinnari Aapo
Kirov Alexey
Kivelev Valentin
Kiviranta Milla
Koiranen Emma
Kokko Emilia
Koljonen Miko
Kopponen Veera
Koprinen Aleksi
Korkeamaki Ciia
Korkeamaki Clara
Korpinen Katarina
Korsoff Veera
Kortelainen Essi
Koskela Milla
Koski Henri
Koskinen Lotta

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2014

Synt Seura
2002 HTU
2001 Gladius
1997 HSS
2004 Cetus
2002 Vanders
1997 Vanders
2002 HSS
2001 HTU
2003 Cetus
2002 HSS
2005 KeUi
1999 HyuUS
2003 HSS
2005 Cetus
2005 Vanders
2001 Vanders
2005 SiWa
1997 SCN
1999 SiWa
2004 KeUi
2004 Vanders
2003 Cetus
1998 SCN
2004 Cetus
1969 Cetus
2002 Vanders
2002 Vanders
1995 Vanders
2004 Cetus
1994 SCN
2005 HSS
2003 Cetus
2002 SiWa
2002 Vanders
2004 Vanders
2000 Gladius
2001 ESS
2004 Cetus
2004 Cetus
2002 Vanders
2000 HSS
1997 Haus
2002 SCN
2005 HTU
1998 SiHy
2006 SD

2001 Vanders
2001 HTU
2005 Cetus
2004 Cetus
2002 Cetus
2003 SD
2003 Vanders
2001 Vanders
2003 Vanders
1997 Vanders
2004 KeUi
2005 Vanders
2006 Vanders
2001 HSS
1999 Vanders
1998 SCN
2005 HTU
2003 HSS
2001 Vanders
2006 Vanders
1993 SiHy
2005 HSS
2003 Vanders
1999 Vanders
2000 Gladius
1974 TuUS

Aika: 13:32:09

Lisenssi Lajit

02A696
01A922
97A695
04A408
02A098
97A999
02A371
01A684
03A751
02A970
05A248
99A425
03A598
05A174
05A331
01B185
05A138
97A020
99B209
04A426
04A331
03A689
98A157
04A066
69A021
02A413
02A889
95A553
04A476
94A039
05A384
03A431
02A988
02A735
04A052
00B090
01B297
04A632
04A477
02A465
00A066
97B040
02A868
05A185
98B125
06A131
01A201
01A704
05A201
04A255
02A241
03A369
03A804
01A307
03A069
97A399
04A642
05A048
06A135
01A054
99A175
98B172
05A226
03A416
01A046
06A019
93A413
05A348
03A367
99A252
00A803
74A049

2610121618
1131925
17

17 21
26121826
5111725
261014
151113
21220
113

20
39192527
212
1519
1119
15913
61418
3132125
1723
511
612 20 26
2620
1323
1591721
22 26
19131725
2

2224 26
624
610

59
26101822
131923
2614
91725
1517
111
1519
2620
592327
614 24
61020
261416
261216 20
91325
26
41024
313
5919
91925
26101822
612

26
591923
5111925
828
610
61220 26
1519
1713
111925
612
1511
261014
7132325
1519
327

91
91723
59
21020 26
111
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# ID Nimi Synt Seura Lisenssi Lajit

138 367 Kotova Anastasia 2003 Vanders 03A794 915

139 368 Kroon Kevin 1997 Vanders 97B203 21020 26
140 179 Kuisma Susanna 2003 HyUS 03A414 1513

141 180 Kuisma Tiia 2003 HyUS 03A412 15913
142 217 Kuitu Joona 2004 SiWa 04A248 61026
143 477 Kuitunen Lauri 1998 HyuS 98A566 101418
144 369 Kujala Jussi 1980 Vanders 80A110 20 26

145 370 Kujansuu Jere 1999 Vanders 99A902 10 20 26
146 299 Kukkonen Elias 2002 SD 02A569 4614

147 218 Kulju Nico 2006 SiWa 06A083 2616

148 219 Kulju Rony 2004 SiWa 04A262 142024
149 475 Kullstrom Oscar 2002 Vanders 02A323 21420
150 371 Kuntijarvi Marika 1998 Vanders 98A818 523

151 307 Kupila Repe 2001 Gladius 01A905 81424
152 220 Kurki Jenni 2005 SiWa 05A227 51317
153 300 Kuronen Jonah 2005 SD 05A365 26

154 319 Kuusisto Otto 2004 SCN 04A082 26122026
155 120 Kuusniemi Fishwick Matilda 2004 HSS 04A002 17 23 25
156 372 Kyber Henri 2004 Vanders 04A494 21620
157 373 Kyyra Henri 1999 Vanders 99A179 48

158 196 Kakela Helmi 2006 KeUi 06A002 1511

159 197 Kakela Urho 2005 KeUi 05A042 21012
160 221 Karkkainen Samuli 2003 SiWa 03A578 610 14

161 198 Laaksonen Elina 2004 KeUi 04A362 19

162 203 Laihonen Annika 1997 NumKis 97A407 7

163 320 Laisi Risto 2001 SCN 01A630 612

164 181 Laitinen Jonna Marjatta 2005 HyuUS 05A128 1511151925
165 374 Lantta Taneli 2001 Vanders 01A493 41022
166 375 Laouari Yasmin 2001 Vanders 01A921 11131719
167 376 Le Nhut Dang 2003 Vanders 03A027 2101418
168 222 Lehmusvaara Anna 2005 SiWa 05A142 5111925
169 257 Lehto Elias 2002 Cetus 02A687 2620

170 308 Lehtolainen Sara 1996 Gladius 96B072 591923
171 377 Lehtonen Joona 2003 Vanders 03A634 21216 20
172 121 Lehtonen Peik 1991 HSS 91A527 210

173 378 Lehtonen Silja 2004 Vanders 04A582 111

174 162 Li Jenson Lih Shan 2002 HTU 02A835 2610121618
175 122 Lindbohm Saara 1996 HSS 96A227 37

176 123 Lindeberg Saga 2002 HSS 02A518 15913
177 379 Linna Gabriella 2004 Vanders 04A224 591723
178 380 Lintusalo Jesse 2004 Vanders 04A272 61020 24
179 381 Logvin Aleksandr 2006 Vanders 06A001 2121620
180 124 Lomtev Evgeny 1995 HSS 95B327 2410

181 382 Loponen Emma 2003 Vanders 03A519 9111719
182 383 Lopperi Timo 1994 Vanders 94A780 8

183 384 Louhikoski Liia 2001 Vanders 01A312 5111925
184 385 Louhikoski Liinu 2004 Vanders 04A046 19131525
185 386 Louhikoski Lilli 2002 Vanders 02A021 5132325
186 182 Luoma Lumi 2005 HyUS 05A133 1511151925
187 125 Luukka Anna 2000 HSS 00A316 5913

188 387 Lyyra Emilia 2003 Vanders 03A219 151523
189 199 Lang Vinski 2004 KeUi 04A375 610

190 126 Langstrom Wilma 2004 HSS 04A170 1113

191 388 Loytokorpi Joni 2000 Vanders 00B170 210141824
192 389 Malmi Katja 1998 Vanders 98A468 31925
193 390 Malu Ishan 2004 Vanders 04A379 2

194 391 Manninen Lauri 2003 Vanders 03A837 26

195 392 Mattila Aava 2003 Vanders 03A833 19

196 127 Mattila Anna 2004 HSS 04A644 917

197 183 Mattila Jyri 1999 HyUS 99B198 61018 24
198 128 Medarhri Nadine 2000 HSS 00A744 592125
199 393 Merinen Miro 2003 Vanders 03A695 2102026
200 284 Mielonen Paavo 1997 Haus 97A149 21020

201 223 Mielty Amanda 2003 SiWa 03A574 51317
202 474 Miettinen Joona 1994 Vanders 94A778 26

203 394 Miettinen Melissa 2005 Vanders 05A199 591519
204 224 Mikkola Miko 2004 SiWa 04A472 61418
205 395 Mononen Janne 2002 Vanders 02A086 20

206 396 Musikka Antti 2005 Vanders 05A015 1220

207 290 Maenpéaa Maiju 1997 NoPy 97B007 371925
208 397 Makela Oliver 2003 Vanders 03A636 26101416
209 398 Mékinen Anni 2007 Vanders 07A034 115

Tekija: WinGrodan 1.23.00, Lisenssinhaltija: Vanders



Sivu: 4 Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2014 Aika: 13:32:09

# ID Nimi Synt Seura Lisenssi Lajit

210 399 Makinen Kalle 2002 Vanders 02A088 26121824
211 258 Ménttéri Annaliina 2006 Cetus 06A031 51119

212 400 Manttéari Jane 2003 Vanders 03A635 159

213 401 Marsyla Aaro 2001 Vanders 01B014 210142024
214 259 Nagal Yash 2004 Cetus 04A656 10 20

215 402 Nenonen Sami 2001 Vanders 01A105 2610

216 280 Niemi Marlene 1992 SWIM 92A221 15911

217 225 Niemi Onni 2005 SiWa 05A213 16 20

218 184 Nieminen Janica 2005 HyUS 05A403 11519

219 478 Nieminen Jenny 2001 HyUS 01A986 9131727
220 260 Nieminen Pinja 2004 Cetus 04A258 1591721
221 309 Nieminen Severi 1999 Gladius 99B298 2610

222 403 Niinimaki Miia 2003 Vanders 03A678 51923

223 321 Nikkanen Milla 2002 SCN 02A124 511

224 322 Nikkanen Tiia 1997 SCN 97A128 91923

225 404 Nikkila Julie 2003 Vanders 03A256 5111925
226 405 Nissi Laura 2004 Vanders 04A259 591923
227 406 Nord Aleksanteri 2002 Vanders 02A814 61018

228 407 Nord Sampo 2005 Vanders 05A071 61220

229 463 Novikov Mikhail 1998 EKRAN 2101428
230 129 Nummi Daniela 2000 HSS 00A754 31317

231 408 Nurmi Erik 2001 Vanders 01A470 6 14 20 26
232 261 Nylund Olivia 2003 Cetus 03A135 5917

233 185 Nyman Alexander 2004 HyUS 04A275 2612162026
234 130 Nyman Henry 2003 HSS 03A870 2610

235 131 Nérja Georg 2002 HSS 02A410 612141826
236 226 Natti Maija 2004 SiWa 04A480 19

237 409 Oila Ada 2005 Vanders 05A135 151519
238 177 Ojala Meri 2000 HU 00A737 3711

239 479 Ollikainen Eveliina 1998 HyuS 98B146 37111719
240 132 Oura Vilma 2001 HSS 01A310 511131925
241 410 Paju Aino 2003 Vanders 03A053 151925
242 133 Pajunen Stella 2001 HSS 01A504 7 21

243 411 Pakarinen Sami 1992 Vanders 92A332 1012

244 412 Pakaslahti Lilja 2002 Vanders 02A881 51119

245 134 Palombi Waldemar 2004 HSS 04A428 610

246 209 Palonen Oona 1995 SiHy 95A382 7

247 163 Palonen Siiri 2005 HTU 05A238 151519
248 310 Parhiala Marilla 2000 Gladius 00B046 7131723
249 262 Partanen Emmi 2003 Cetus 03A550 1591721
250 135 Parviainen Erika 1995 HSS 95A583 919

251 136 Parviainen Henrika 1997 HSS 97A553 19 27

252 210 Parviainen Meri 1998 SiHy 98A051 27

253 413 Parvinen lida 2002 Vanders 02B110 51119

254 323 Paukku Roosa 2000 SCN 00A781 511

255 137 Pavlidi Christofor 2001 HSS 01A068 2612

256 138 Pavlidi Stefania 2003 HSS 03A409 15913
257 227 Pekkala Siiri 2005 SiWa 05A211 591925
258 414 Peltonen Karoliina 2005 Vanders 05A351 151519
259 415 Peltonen Minja 2005 Vanders 05A426 151519
260 186 Peltonen Nico 2005 HyUS 05A046 26162026
261 282 Peltonen Tatu 1989 Jady 89A035 2414

262 416 Perkidé Anniina 1999 Vanders 99A549 7131925
263 139 Perkkié Emil 2000 HSS 00A973 10 14 20 26
264 140 Petrov Anton 2004 HSS 04A605 1012

265 291 Pieniniemi Hertta 1998 AUi 98A748 17

266 417 Piho Emil 1999 Vanders 99B040 61020

267 301 Pilli Maddox 2005 SD 05A361 26

268 418 Pitkdkangas Ella 2003 Vanders 03A206 151523
269 141 Pitkanen Kiril 1999 HSS 99B319 261026
270 467 Pohjaranta lita 2002 Vanders 02B059 1

271 263 Poikela Atte 2003 Cetus 03A910 10 20 26
272 419 Porkka Jannalina 2005 Vanders 05A005 5111923
273 289 Puhtimaki Salla 1998 VeUS 98A628 3131925
274 264 Pulkkinen Juuso 2004 Cetus 04A145 61226

275 420 Purhonen Kia 1998 Vanders 98B075 191925
276 421 Pursiainen Noona 2005 Vanders 05A018 591119
277 324 Pyhalto Katri 2000 SCN 00A643 15

278 422 Pyhala Katarina 2001 Vanders 01A464 51523

279 142 Péike Janek Erik 2000 HSS 00B084 681826
280 189 Péivinen Juho 1996 JUK 96B112 20 26

281 143 Pélsi Lotta 2004 HSS 04A147 13172325
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#

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

ID
423
424
425
265
164
426
427
428
266
165
144
267
268
429
430
431
432
433
269
237
228
229
288
270
325
470
166
167
230
285
271
303
471
469
231
145
146
147
434
272
273
435
148
436
200
201
437
438
439
168
440
441
326
442
462
443
444
149
150
311
445
446
169
151
447
170
448
449
232
171
202
152

Nimi

Po6nka Sami
Qureshi Janette
Rajala Elias
Ramstedt Richard
Rantanen Jenni
Rantanen Nanna
Rantanen Nitta
Rantanen Noona
Rantapéaa Niklas
Rasilainen Aaro
Reiniluoto Siiri
Repo Oskari
Rinne Nea
Rintala Maria
Rintala Roosa
Rissanen Aada
Rissanen lina
Rissanen Ville
Ruha Elina
Rutanen Eerikki
Ryynénen Elina
Ryynénen Susanna
Raty Tero
Roénnholm Helmi
Saareks Tatu
Saareks Tatu
Saarela Henna
Saarela Nella
Saarinen Sanna
Saarinen Teemu

Sadojevic Jelacik Dina

Salmela Markus
Salmimies Sonja
Salminen Jonna
Salminen Veeti
Salomaa Mikael
Salomaa Nicolas
Sandberg Raita
Sara-Aho Aleksi
Savonen Jasmin
Seiger Diana
Seksenov Danil
Serovuo Cecilia
Siltainsuu Sylvia
Sinerkari Nanna
Siren Jani
Siurola Peppi
Sjélund Emilia
Sjolund Emma
Soininen Aino
Strandberg Ellen
Strandberg Milla
Strandberg Tiia
Sukhareva Tatiana
Sundell Nicole
Surakka Samuli
Syrjanen Samuel
Saamaéanen Veera
Soéderholm Rasmus
Taimela Alexi
Tekbas Melek
Tiainen Karla
Tietz Annika
Tirroniemi Ville
Toivonen Oskari
Torniainen Siiri
Torola Miro

Tran Tiger

Trebs Ella
Tujunen Torsti
Tulima Tilda
Tumanoff Lari

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2014

Synt
2003
1999
2002
2004
2001
1998
2000
2002
2003
2000
2003
2003
1995
2003
2001
2004
2005
2001
2005
1972
2005
2006
1978
2003
2003
2003
2002
2005
1998
1995
2004
1983
2004
2001
2004
2005
2003
2002
1991
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2002
2005
2005
2002
2005
2002
2005
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002
1998
2004
2005
2001
1986
2004
2001
1995
2005
2005
2000
2001
2003

Seura
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
Cetus
HTU
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
Cetus
HTU
HSS
Cetus
Cetus
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
Cetus
TuUS
SiWa
SiWa
TaTU
Cetus
SCN
SCN
HTU
HTU
SiWa
Haus
Cetus
GP
SCN
SCN
SiWa
HSS
HSS
HSS
Vanders
Cetus
Cetus
Vanders
HSS
Vanders
KeUi
KeUi
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
HTU
Vanders
Vanders
SCN
Vanders
Cetus
Vanders
Vanders
HSS
HSS
Gladius
Vanders
Vanders
HTU
HSS
Vanders
HTU
Vanders
Vanders
SiWa
HTU
KeUi
HSS

Aika: 13:32:09
Lisenssi Lajit
03A583 10 18
99B269 113
02A732 610 14
04A390 624
01A324 1713
98A395 9
00A336 11
02A175 19132125
03A875 2620
00B154 261214
03A203 13911
03A824 61224
95A833 7
03A608 151519
01A069 1111319
04A305 191925
05A102 151519
01B112 2410161824
05A113 1519
72A002 212
05A067 5921
06A059 1111525
78A054 6
03A093 51317
03A630 2121416
03A630 26
02A718 151113
05A184 15111519
98A362 71927
95A139 1218 26
04A482 1591721
83A063 8
04A209 1511171923
01A833 511
04A481 610 14
05A341 10 12
03A637 2610
02A997 1
91A511 6
05A119 59
03A909 1519
04A126 21014182026
04A016 591721
03A526 9111517
04A366 519
05A099 20
04A219 5913171923
02A760 391317
05A298 1519
05A415 15
02A045 171923
05A006 591925
02A332 3131725
05A131 5111923
03A228 11
03A836 2121620
02A790 2102024
04A007 1571921
02A442 4101624
98B308 24102026
04A641 11519
05A246 59111319
01A200 71113
86A090 4
04A114 612
01A451 151113
95A746 48
05A302 12 20
05A212 151519
00A912 26102024
01B144 1923
03A150 210141826
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354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

ID
274
187
450
451
452
172
275
453
480
173
174
454
455
456
279
457
458
459
175
460
190
461
465
276
281
277
473
472
302
176
278
211
188

Nimi
Tuohimetsa Viveca
Tuomi Otso
Tuominen Daniel
Tuominen Marie
Turkka Eetu
Turunen Saara
Uitti Eevi

Uzal Tapio
Valkonen Niklas
Walther Max
Walther Wilma
Vanbergen Jaroslav
Vannas Taru
Vannas Vilma
Vekkeli Vaula
Wells Oscar
Venaldinen Veera
Venaldinen Vilma
Vepsilainen Aino
Vesanen Siiri
Viitikko Daniel
Vilenius Ella
Viljanen Mikko
Virta Liina
Virtanen Sara
von Schrowe lina
Wuori Edla
Vuorio Aleksi
Vysotskiy Aleksandr
Ylikarjula Mette
Ylikulppi Leevi
Ylinen Elli

Aijala Onni

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2014

Synt
2003
2004
2003
2000
2000
2005
2004
2001
1997
2003
2001
2000
2003
2006
1996
2002
1995
1996
2001
2004
1996
2004
2002
2004
2002
2003
2003
2002
2006
2001
2003
1996
2004

Seura
Cetus
HyuUS
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
HTU
Cetus
Vanders
HyUS
HTU
HTU
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
LaUS
Vanders
Vanders
Vanders
HTU
Vanders
JUK
Vanders
Vanders
Cetus
SWIM
Cetus
SCN
SCN
SD

HTU
Cetus
SiHy
HyUS

Aika: 13:32:09

Lisenssi Lajit

03A891 1519

04A271 26162026
03A832 20

00A291 5131725
00A533 2121820
05A283 151519
04A247 11119
01A125 61020 24
97B255 414 24 26
03A799 2610162024
01A522 5913

00A733 61220 26
03A011 1111525
06A016 15111519
96A655 1927

02A957 212

95A717 71927
96A284 131925
01A714 151113
04A357 1

96A701 46

04A003 191725
02A595 2

04A254 1591721
02A887 1913151925
03A146 159

03A345 1513152125
02A925 261014
06A133 26

01A893 513

03A266 26101822
96A123 19 25

04A344 2612162026

Tekija: WinGrodan 1.23.00, Lisenssinhaltija: Vanders



